
Classwork Blog for September 19 
Brian Albus    Extension: 4336   albus_b@4j.lane.edu 
ADV Band: Breathing Exercises/Rhythms/Review 
Choir: Posture/Breathing Exercises/Warm-ups/Hine Ma Tov/Song of Peace 
BEG Band: Breathing Exercises/Steady Beat/Rhythms 

 

Kimberly Block   Extension: 4368  block_k@4j.lane.edu 
Math 7 & Math 6: 

 
 

Amy Brooks    Extension: 4349  brooks_am@4j.lane.edu 

 
 
 



Katie Bushnell (Jenny Mckeen/Tri.1)  Extension: 4344                     mckeen_j@4j.lane.edu 
Monday: Continue Brainstorming and move on to pre-writing with graphic organizer. 
Tuesday: Using graphic organizer write first draft of letter, revise and edit. 
Wednesday: Continue to revise and edit, write final draft. 
Thursday: Complete final drafts, and address letters. 
Friday: Turn in final drafts, begin 6 traits unit. 

 

Geoff Davis    Extension: 4345  davis_g@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 8: Notebook covers 
 

 

M.E. Dunlap    Extension: 4351  dunlap_m@4j.lane.edu 
Science 7: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jason Erickson   Extension: 4366  erickson_j@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 6 & AVID 8:  

 
 

Anne Glassow   Extension: 4367  glassow_a@4j.lane.edu 
LA 6: 
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Matt Goodban   Extension:   goodban_m@4j.lane.edu 
CLC: 

 
 

Christina Hinton   Extension: 4368  hinton_c@4j.lane.edu 
Math 6 & AVID 7: 

 
 

Kellen Hobie    Extension: 4322  hobie_k@4j.lane.edu 
PE: Dynamic Warm-up 
       Bring home the Bacon 
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Jessica Johnson   Extension: 4352  johnson_jes@4j.lane.edu 
Science 8: 

 
Culinary Arts 6: 
No HW…we cooked the meat and prepared the sauce for our spaghetti. 
 

 

Amanda Joseph   Extension:   joseph_a@4j.lane.edu 
Language Art Support 6: 
Language Art Support 7: 

 

Raquel Macario-Lane  Extension: 4364  macario_r@4j.lane.edu 
Spanish 6: 
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Spanish 7: 

 
Spanish 8: 

 
 

 
 

Alison Machado   Extension: 4353  machado_a@4j.lane.edu 
Science 6: No homework, students will be constructing solar ovens in class 

 

Mike Stead    Extension: 4348  stead_m@4j.lane.edu 
Monday and Tuesday 9/18-9/19: 
Per 1 - Take and finish Machine Safety Test and Measurement Test 
Per 2 - Take and finish Machine Safety Test and Measurement Test 
Per 3 - Take and finish Machine Safety Test and Measurement Test 
          Start Machine Safety posters on Tuesday 9/19 
Per 5 - Finish Machine Safety Test and Measurement Test 
      Begin individual community service project (in class portion) 
Per 6 - Finish Machine Safety Test and Measurement Test 
      Start first project (round top box) 9/19 
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Tyler Stubbert   Extension: 4363  stubbert_t@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 6: 

 
Social Studies 7: 

 
 

Ken Walker    Extension: 4365  walker_ke@4j.lane.edu 
Language Arts 7:  Intro to Google Classroom; Typing Draft of Poem 
Student Government: Bill Writing Practice 

 

Jan Youngman   Extension: 4346  youngman_j@4j.lane.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


